D1visION: LARGER NUMBERS (H - SET 3)
DIVISION WITH -10 TO 10

Name:

Time:

Score:

20 35364 + (—6) =
22 —17220 + 10 =
=) 52596 <+ (—6) =
2 —55860 + (—7) =
) —13797 = 3 =

) —16251 + 3 =

2 48402 + 9 =

2 9649 = (—1) =
) 42784 + & =

W 93742 + (—9) =

Mathematics: Division - Level 4 - Horizontal - Set 3

131)

132)

133)

134)

135)

136)

137)

138)

139)

140)

—17436 -4 =
1731+ (—1) =
12712 + 2 =
—60512 + (—8) =
—6319 = (—1) =
18507 + 3 =
69183 + (—9) =
32455 + (—5) =
34385 + 5 =

—72220 + (—10) =
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